
Bharatiya Vidya Bhavan was established in 1938 as a Trust, Education Society and Non-profit organization. For the yeoman services 
rendered, the Bhavan has been recognized as an ‘Institute of National Eminence’ by Govt. of India and is also the recipient of 

‘Communal Harmony Award’, ‘Rajiv Gandhi Award for National Integration’ and the prestigious ‘International Gandhi Peace Prize’.   
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ACT

Diploma in
Acting for Television

12th Pass or 
10th with experience 

Rs. 48,000/- in lump sum or
Rs. 52,000/- in installments

BVBFTS provides full 
practical training to produce 
a stage Play. Also with Video 
Cameras and other 
equipments to produce Tele 
Film as well as Radio &�TV 
Presentations, Workshops 
on Dance, Make-up, Yoga 
and Martial Arts. 

College provides practical 

exposure to Photography, as 

well as Radio & TV Production. 

Students also learn Electronic 

Media, Business management, 

TV Channel Marketing, Event 

Management etc.

1 Academic year of  10 months,
as 2 semesters of 5 Months

1 Academic year of  10 months,
as 2 semesters of 5 Months

Admission time = Rs. 13,000/-
thBefore 10  Oct. = Rs 13,000/-
thBefore 10  Dec. = Rs 13,000/-
thBefore 10  Feb. = Rs 13,000/-

Can take up assignments as 
TV Actor with Production 
House and Private Film 
makers. Can work as TV 
Presenter & Standalone TV 
artist. Can face audition test 
for Mumbai Film Industry. 
Start making own Tele Films. 

P.G. Diploma in 
Electronic Media Management

EMDM
Can work as Media Manager 

with any TV News Channel, 

Social Media Agency, or 

Event Company, for 

Business Promotion, TV 

programming, Marketing, 

Planning, Production, etc. 
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Rs. 48,000/- in lump sum or
Rs. 52,000/- in installments

as 2 semesters of 5 Months
1 Academic year of  10 months,

Admission time = Rs. 13,000/-
thBefore 10  Oct. = Rs 13,000/-
thBefore 10  Dec. = Rs 13,000/-
thBefore 10  Feb. = Rs 13,000/-

University degree with 
aptitude for management.

Saturday (2 to 5 pm - Theory)
Sunday (11am to 1pm-Theory)
         2pm to 4 pm - Practical)
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Rs. 48,000/- in lump sum or
Rs. 52,000/- in installments

1 Academic year of  10 months,
as 2 semesters of 5 Months

Admission time = Rs. 13,000/-
thBefore 10  Oct. = Rs 13,000/-
thBefore 10  Dec. = Rs 13,000/-
thBefore 10  Feb. = Rs 13,000/-

University degree with 
aptitude for management.

Saturday (2 to 5 pm - Theory)
Sunday (11am to 1pm-Theory)
         2pm to 4 pm - Practical)

Saturday (11 to 2pm pm - Theory)
Sunday (11am to 1pm-Theory)

         2pm to 4 pm - Practical)

                          

                         

Eligibility

Scope 

Training 
includes

Course

Details

Course Fee 
(GST Extra)

12th Pass or equivalent 
or 10th with experience 

12th Pass or equivalent 
+ CPM Module

Training starts with basic 

knowledge of Computer. 

Students are prepared to 

become Computer friendly to 

became Video Editor and 

start doing work from home 

using simple PC.

Training starts with 

Hardware requirement for 

video editing etc. next they 

learn S/W After Effect and 

professional video editing 

using all  required softwares. 

Students are trained to work 

in Multi Media Industry such 

as Photography, Radio, 

Television etc. They learn 

S/W Photoshop for video 

application and Audition for 

sound recording and editing 

of Radio.

Students work on several 

projects for video editing. 

after this course they can 

join video Production 

House as junior editor or 

work from home on 

personal video projects. 

Certificate in Certificate in
Computer Multi Media Computer Video Editing

CPM CPE

Course 
Timing Fixed as per your need Fixed as per your need

Lumpsum : Rs. 10,000 

+ 1,800 (GST) = 11,800/-

Lumpsum : Rs. 10,000 

+ 1,800 (GST) = 11,800/-

Pattern of  
Installment 
Plus 18% 
GST Extra

In 2 Installments:  

While joining Rs. 7000/-
After one Month Rs. 4000/-    

In 2 Installments:  

While joining Rs. 7000/-
After one Month Rs. 4000/-    
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12th Pass or 
10th with experience 

Diploma in
Photography & Television 

SPT

P.G. Diploma in
Broadcast Journalism

BRJR
This course is designed for 
working person who is looking 
for change in career, promotion 
in job, or extra income with 
part time job, or work from 
home. Assistance is provided 
to get internship or to start 
their own freelance business.

Golden opportunity to 

working person who need to 

change his/her career related 

to Media and Television. You 

can also start your own News 

Channel.

Rs. 40,000/- in lump sum or
Rs. 44,000/- in installments

Admission time = Rs. 11,000/-
thBefore 10  Oct. = Rs 11,000/-
thBefore 10  Dec. = Rs 11,000/-
thBefore 10  Feb. = Rs 11,000/-

CLASSES ON EVERY SUNDAY
11.00 am to 1pm - Theory

2.00 pm to 4.00 pm - Practical

Students learn theory and 

practicals in Photography & Video 

tools and techniques. Different 

Digital Cameras, accessories. 

Studio lighting, sound recording, 

multi-camera shoot, project shoot 

indoor and outdoor.

Students spend sufficient 

amount of the time on 

theory & practicals to 

develop confidence to 

work as Broadcast 

Journalist.

DLM

Diploma in
Life Management

Any body over 18 years of age 
Who knows Hind & English

One Academic year of       
10 months in 8 modules.                                          

This course is to learn 

how to live happy, 

successful & satisfied 

life. You take first step to 

achieve ultimate goal of 

Life and find solutions to 

all your problems.

Rs. 10,000/- in lump sum or
Rs. 12,000/- in installments

Admission time = Rs. 5,000/-
thBefore 10  Nov. = Rs 4,000/-
thBefore 10  Feb. = Rs 3,000/-

CLASSES ON 
EVERY SUNDAY

10am to 1pm 

Total 45 Sundays

Interactive sessions to get 
answers to your questions. 
You learn basic knowledge 
of Spirituality, Ashtang 
Yoga, Naturopathy, Vastu, 
Hypnosis, Palmistry, 
Astrology and Numerology. 

Course 
Duration

4 Months (17 Days)

for 3 hours on computer. 
You can join any time

One to one training 
3 Months (13 Days)

for 3 hours on computer. 
You can join any time

One to one training 

ADMISSION PROCEDURE 

While working with equipments 
students must follow strict 
disciplinary procedure to keep 
safety of equipments.   
Medium of instructions is English  
and Hindi mixed. But working  
knowledge of English is essential.   

Please contact personally from 
Monday to Saturday . 
(Enquary time:10am to 5pm.) 

For admission, Apply and attend 
Admission Test & personal interview.

You can join certificate Course in 
Computer anytime. Training is 
one to one on Computer. Flexible 
timing is possible. 

You can pay fee by cash or cheque  
in favour of ‘Bharatiya Vidya Bhavan’  
or you can make on-line payment.

Read details of all courses, and
call or talk to counsellor at our  
office to clear all doubts.
Mob. 8744005005,   8745005005

Bharatiya Vidya Bhavan’s Film & TV 
Studies (BVBFTS), has all technical 
facilities such as Multi camera 
TV Studio, Professional Video   
Cameras, Digital Still Cameras,    
Photography Studio, Sound 
Recording facilities, Computers 
for Graphics and   Multi- Media 
Application & Video Editing.     



WEEK-END 
PROGRAMMES

BHARATIYA VIDYA BHAVAN
FILM TV & ANIMATION STUDIES (BVBFTS)

K.G. MARG, NEW DELHI-110001  TEL: 011-23389449, 23388021
COURSE DETAILS

Media Manager is a qualified manager who has full knowledge about management as well as different 
communication media such as print, radio, film, television and digital media. Students learn about how 
to direct and produce television programmes, also about working on costing and budgeting of the TV 
programmes and events. The course is designed to develop entrepreneurship qualities, so students 
can enter into business of media consultancy, event management or TV production. Students spend 
sufficient time on working on video cameras, lighting, sound recording, multi-camera shoot and many 
more, in our well equipped TV studio.

One Year P.G. Diploma in ELECTRONIC MEDIA MANAGEMENT – EMDM 

Acting is always enjoyed as passion, not as a profession. NSD trains for Drama that is acting on stage. 
Where every time you perform live, with dialogues in loud voice. Our course title is 'ACTING FOR 
TELEVISION'. Where facial expression and emotional dialogue delivery is very important. Our 
students keep working in front of  the camera and participate in several short TV Programmes to 
become true TV ACTOR. This course offers essential knowledge of  TV Direction to make you 
comfortable with director's command. You also learn about TV Presentation & Anchoring, along with 
working knowledge of  video camera, creative lighting, stage craft, art of  makeup for television, and 
many more. Shooting projects what you make can be used as your portfolio.

One Year Diploma in ACTING FOR TELEVISION - ACT

Broadcast journalism is the combination of  Journalism, Mass Communication, Radio, Television 

and Social Media Broadcast. Today all these are interlinked. Students learn with practical how to 

conduct research, how to write script/story, how to present in-front of  the camera, how to shoot in 

studio/outdoor, record sound, how to edit and finally broadcast the content using available 

technology. Students spend sufficient amount of   time to learn theory & practicals to develop 

confidence to work as Broadcast Journalist.

 One Year P.G. Diploma in BROADCAST JOURNALISM - BRJR

One year Diploma in LIFE MANAGEMENT - DLM

This one year duration course will provide you full practical training to work with confidence on digital 
still cameras, professional video cameras, creative studio & outdoor lighting, sound recording, multi-
camera shoot with special effect generator, online and offline editing and many more. Students produce 
several projects in first semester with our guidance and in second semester they work on several 
independent projects to develop confidence. The training is sufficient to work as photographer or 
cameraman in any TV Channel. Students are encouraged and given all inputs to start their own TV 
production house or Freelance Photography business.

 One Year Diploma in PHOTOGRAPHY AND TELEVISION - SPT

BVBFTS is offering several short term courses in Computer for those who are working or studying 
at other college. In case you want to work in Visual Media (means with Photography, Radio, 
Television and Cyber Media) Computer knowledge is must. All courses are job oriented, or if  you 
are already working, then there will be possibilities of  getting new career, or you can work from 
home and become self  employed. All courses are designed to give one-to-one practical training on 
Computer. It is not only on Sunday but you can select any day and time of  your choice, so that it will 
not affect your present job or study.

Short Courses on COMPUTER FOR VISUAL MEDIA

SUNDAY-2-SUNDAY SUNDAY IS NOT JUST HOLIDAY, 
BUT IT IS A LIFE CHANGING DAY

Golden opportunity for those who are already working but looking for change, or those who are studying 
in regular colleges. Now you make best use of Sundays to enter exciting career of Electronic Media.  

�vknj izkIr djus dk ,d ek= mik; ;g gS fd] igys vki nwljksa dk vknj djssaA�

M: 8744 005 005, 8745 005 005      www.bvbfts.com


